Pfdlzischer Sportschuitzenbund e.V.

Ergebnis Landesmeisterschaft 2013

Landesmeisterschaft 2013

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Schutzenklasse

1. SV Appenhofen

2. SSV Hatzenbihl

3. SV Herxheim

4, SV Stambach

5. SV Reifenberg

6. SV Bruchmuhlbach

7. TuS Malweiler

8. SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach
9. SSV  Schwegenheim

10. TG Limburgerhof

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Schitzenklasse

1. 316

2. 291

3. 275
4. 273

5. 269

6. 270

7. 284

8. 286

9. 323
10. 293
11. 324
12. 306
13. 276
14. 282
15. 283
16. 342
17. 325
18. 303
19. 308
20. 307
21. 304
22. 309
23. 305
24. 278
25. 335
26. 319
27. 279
28. 294
29. 314
30. 313
31. 261
32. 328
33. 263
34. 333
35. 321
36. 277
37. 332
38. 322
39. 287
40. 326
41. 271

Gehrlein, Peter
Krebs, Torsten
Wagner, Kai Thorsten
Kehrt, Andreas
DauRmann, Christian
Leidner, Steffen
Rinck, Christoph
Volz, Martin
Bantz, Benjamin
Glnther, Peter
Schreieck, Marco
Flicker, Andreas
Geib, Maximilian
Rinck, Stephan
Schwab, Andreas
Kreulach, Andreas
Bantz, Alexander
Nickolaus, Patrick
Marz, Martin
Mdller, Andreas
Petry, Sascha
Fiebig, Thorsten
Hauk, Martin
Leonhardt, Marco
Hack, Thomas
Steiner, Stefan
Brandt, Albert
Lambrecht, Stefan
Schwarz, Christof
Steinbach, Andreas
Engler, Patrick
Christmann, Bernd
Andreas, Patrick
Riedel, Joachim
Schlindwein, Dominik
Amstadt, Jorg
Theis, Klaus
Schreck, Michael
Scherer, Marc
Christmann, Klaus
Weber, Rudiger

SV
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SSvV
SSvV
SV
SSvV
SV
SV
SV
SSvV
SSvV
TG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG
TuS
TuS
TG
SV
SV
SV
SSvV
SV
SV
SSvV
SSC
SV
SV

Jockgrim
Speyer

Schopp
Appenhofen
Appenhofen
Appenhofen
Hatzenbdihl
Hatzenbihl
Herxheim
Wachenheim
Herxheim
Stambach
Schopp
Hatzenbdihl
Hatzenbihl
Limburgerhof
Herxheim
Hochspeyer
Bruchmihlbach
Dannstadt
Stambach
Bruchmihlbach
Stambach
Reifenberg
Ramsen
Rohrbach
Reifenberg
Landstuhl
Mafweiler
Mafweiler
Limburgerhof
Kaulbach-Kreimbach
Impflingen
Trippstadt
Schwegenheim
Reifenberg
Berschweiler
Schwegenheim
Hafloch
Kaulbach-Kreimbach
Appenhofen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

100
97
96
97
99
95
95
95
97
94
95
92
95
96
97
98
96
95
92
92
95
96
90
90
90
90
93
94
91
91
89
92
90
93
90
90
91
87
88
89
89

99
98
99
99
94
98
95
98
94
93
96
96
92
96
95
95
95
92
94
94
91
91
91
91
94
90
95
93
92
93
93
95
94
87
92
90
89
91
91
88
90

97
100
100

99

98

98

98

96

98

97

94

95

97

93

95

93

95

94

93

94

94

93

96

95

94

95

89

93

91

91

95

93

94

95

93

94

91

93

95

91

90

293
287
286
201
282
282
279
273
274
260

100
100
98
96
99
98
99
97
96
98
97
98
97
96
94
94
93
97
97
96
96
95
97
96
94
96
94
91
96
95
93
90
91
93
92
92
94
93
89
94
93

1170
1148
1146
1131
1109
1109
1097
1092
1090
1063

396
395
393
391
390
389
387
386
385
382
382
381
381
381
381
380
379
378
376
376
376
375
374
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
368
367
366
365
364
363
362
362
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

296
292
327
285
330
320
310
290
341
288
315
317
297
265
301
336
260

Ewald, Stefan
Hetterling, Matthias
Hemmer, Jan
Winstel, Thomas
Hannappel, Marco
Sauer, Christian
Zahm, Michael
Waldschmitt, Markus
Eckerle, Thomas
Jacobs, Christopher
Eger, Jens

Muller, Tim
Helfrich, Heiko
Woll, Uwe

Maas, Rudolf
Ininger, Matthias
Scheifler, Sven

SG
SsvV
SV
SSvV
SV
SSvV
SV
SV
SV
SSC
TuS
SG
SV
SG
SV
ESC
TG

Landstuhl
Wachenheim
Kaulbach-Kreimbach
Hatzenbdihl
Studernheim
Schwegenheim
Bruchmihlbach
Venningen
Edesheim
HaRloch
MaRweiler
Edenkoben
Althornbach
Berghausen

Steinwenden-Weltersb.

Kaiserslautern
Limburgerhof

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

3. SV

1. TuS MaRweiler
2. ESC Kaiserslautern
Fockenberg-Limbach

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

©CNoOr~WNE

359
379
360
368
348
369
380
346
364
356
349
350
384
370
367
371
386
373
354
363
372
347
383
375
365
378
382
377
381
385
376
387
366

Naudsch, Eva
Schwarz, Katharina
Fiola, Gianna
Kreitmann, Heike
Seelmann, Melanie
Teuber, Carina
Schulz, Stephanie
Krebs, Ulrike
Weiler, Katharina
Bartholomé&, Luisa
Haager, Selina
Ambis, Jasmin
Faulhaber, Jessika
Meyer, Ivonne
Pieszkalla, Eva-Maria
Bernhardt, Melany
Schaumloffel, Isabell
Simon, Sabine
Weidner, Kirsten
Bourquin, Irena
Pfaff, Bianka
Frih, Sandrina
Sunkel, Ute
Anspach, Elke
Weiler, Sarah
Klein, Ute
Kimmel, Claudia
Pecher, Melanie
Greiner, Isabella
Sedlmeier, Julia
Klug, Monika
Sedlmeier, Jessica
Werner, Alexandra

SV
TuS
SV
SG
ESC
SV
TuS
SG
SSV
SV
ESC
SV
SV
SV
SV
SSV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SB
ESC
SA
SG
SSV
SV
SSV
SV
TuS
SV
SV
SV
SSC

Schopp
MalRweiler
Schopp

Speyer
Kaiserslautern
Rinnthal
MalRweiler
Rockenhausen
Hatzenbuhl
Appenhofen
Kaiserslautern
Weselberg
Studernheim
Rinnthal
Venningen
Wachenheim
Fockenberg-Limbach
Oggersheim
Appenhofen
Rheinzabern
Schénenberg
Kaiserslautern
Schrollbach
Ruppertsberg
Hatzenbuhl
Kollweiler
Schwegenheim
Hauenstein
MalRweiler
Fockenberg-Limbach
Bruchmihlbach
Fockenberg-Limbach
HaRloch

88
94
88
91
88
87
91
87
93
90
87
90
85
87
93
81
75

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

99
98
93
96
94
93
93
94
95
93
91
91
95
93
92
94
92
90
84
88
95
92
90
90
84
90
85
87
88
84
84
83
80

86
91
92
91
86
93
87
90
88
88
92
89
91
89
86
79
79

99
96
95
98
97
94
95
96
95
93
93
92
95
92
90
94
94
88
92
91
89
88
91
91
88
85
89
89
89
87
86
87
88

94
87
91
89
91
90
90
90
86
91
90
91
90
92
85
83
86

96
98
97
94
93
93
95
94
91
94
92
94
90
91
91
87
91
91
92
92
88
93
92
90
93
92
90
93
89
89
84
85
85

93 361
89 361
89 360
89 360
94 359
89 359
90 358
90 357
90 357
88 357
88 357
87 357
90 356
85 353
85 349
83 326
73 313
273 1114
280 1113
265 1057
98 392
95 387
97 382
92 380
95 379
98 378
95 378
94 378
94 375
94 374
97 373
96 373
93 373
95 371
95 368
93 368
91 368
97 366
95 363
92 363
89 361
88 361
88 361
89 360
93 358
90 357
91 355
85 354
83 349
87 347
90 344
87 342
87 340
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34. 351 Pitz, Manuela SV Weselberg

1.10.50 Luftgewehr - Altersklasse

SSV  Wachenheim
SV Queichheim
SV Schopp

SG  Landstuhl
SV Jockgrim

SG  Oggersheim

oukrwphpE

1.10.50 Luftgewehr - Altersklasse

1. 223 Hetterling, Lothar SSV  Wachenheim
2. 238 Waltke, Cord jun. Y Jockgrim

3. 222 Pierdiluca, Frank SSV  Wachenheim
4. 217 Doérrzapf, Thomas SV Rheinzabern
5. 214 Hauck, Karl-Heinz Y Schopp

6. 229 Klose, Maik SG Landstuhl

7. 248 Walter, Thomas SV Queichheim
8. 247 Mestermann, Michael SV Queichheim
9. 241 Steidel, Manfred SV Rohrbach
10. 206 Utzinger, Thomas TG Limburgerhof
11. 220 Steigleider, Frank SG Speyer

12. 228 Frieser, Willibald Markus E. SG Landstuhl
13. 240 Beiner, Joachim SA Sarnstall
14. 218 Kurz, Hans-Georg SSC Hafllloch

15. 226 Scheurer, Dieter SSV  Wachenheim
16. 225 Hetterling, Hans Jurgen SSV  Wachenheim
17. 249 Raisin, Stefan SV Queichheim
18. 234 Simon, Christoph SG Oggersheim
19. 205 Juner, Jorg Y Weselberg
20. 224 Hofmeister, Guido SSV  Wachenheim
21. 216 Littig, Jurgen Y Schopp

22. 215 Geib, Julius Y Schopp

23. 239 Uschold, Andreas SV Jockgrim
24. 213 Matheis, Franz SG Rodalben
25. 221 Orschiedt, Rainer SG Speyer

26. 233 Machauer, Bernd SG Oggersheim
27. 203 Meier, Uwe SG Rockenhausen
28. 227 Krupp, Reinhard SG Landstuhl
29. 246 Wolf, Klaus DBSV Héringen
30. 237 Jockle, Heinrich SV Jockgrim
31. 212 Noll, Hans-Jurgen SG Rodalben
32. 242 Lischer, Gerd SSV  Schwegenheim
33. 204 Bauer, Volker SVG Iggelheim
34. 232 Anspach, Thomas SG Oggersheim

1.10.51 Luftgewehr - Damenaltersklasse

1. 250 Lamm, Martina )Y Trippstadt

2. 253 Glaser, Christine SG Landstuhl

3. 259 Schwinn, Liliane SG Neustadt

4, 258 Peterhansel, Marion SG Bad Diirkheim
5. 252 Spindler, Virginia SV Dannstadt

6. 254 Lamparth, Manuela SA Schrollbach

85

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

94
95
95
95
93
96
94
94
96
90
94
92
92
92
91
91
89
90
87
90
90
85
88
87
87
91
84
88
88
90
88
92
a4

Einzelergebnisse

92
92
95
89
86
87

86

98
92
94
95
93
90
96
93
93
91
90
90
92
88
90
92
90
91
93
92
91
92
94
88
88
88
93
89
91
87
83
84
83

94
90
95
88
88
81

81

95
96
95
92
94
95
95
92
90
96
98
93
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
93
90
91
87
92
92
85
87
87
87
90
83
82
83

88
93
87
90
80
85

85

275
280
277
276
268
274

93
96
95
95
96
95
91
95
95
96
90
95
92
96
95
90
94
92
91
87
90
91
90
91
89
91
89
86
83
82
89
85
83
91

91
90
88
82
87
87

337

1121
1115
1096
1096
1087

811

380
379
379
377
376
376
376
374
374
373
372
370
370
369
369
366
365
365
363
362
361
359
359
358
356
355
353
350
349
349
343
343
326
91 A

365
365
365
349
341
340
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7.
8.

256
251

Schmitzer, Elke
Helfenstein, Carmen

SV
SV

Queichheim
Fockenberg-Limbach

1.10.60 Luftgewehr - Seniorenklasse |

SS
SV
SG

agrLNE

SV

SSV

G Queidersbach
Stambach
Oggersheim
Frohnhofen
Impflingen

1.10.60 Luftgewehr - Seniorenklasse |

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

1.10.61 Luftgewehr - Seniorinnen

©CoNoOr~WNE

413
404
403
406
405
396
409
407
393
2004
414
397
391
398
399
394
389
417
395

418

Gehrlein, Ingo
Schieler, Harald
Weihl, Peter
Wilhelm, Matthias
Appel, Werner
Klein, Ralf
Niederhauser, Peter
Rottmann, Bernd
Bastian, Hans-Jirgen
Miller, Alexander
Herberger, Josef
Ecker, Heribert
Schwarz, Norbert
Baryla, Walter
Grol3, Jirgen

Von Gerichten, Oswald

Biichler, Alfred
Caforio, Cosimo
Roth, Jirgen

Friederich, Elisabeth

SV
SSG
SG
SSG
SSG
SSV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SSV
TG
SSV
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV

SG
SV

el N

419 Stumpf, Christa
422 Walter, Irene
421 Horn, Christel

SV
SV

Jockgrim
Queidersbach
Oggersheim
Queidersbach
Queidersbach
Frohnhofen
Stambach
Stambach
Impflingen
Stambach
Rohrbach
Frohnhofen
Limburgerhof
Frohnhofen
Rodalben
Impflingen
Weselberg
Queichheim
Impflingen

Neustadt
Reiffelbach
Queichheim
Jockgrim

1.10.62 Luftgewehr - Seniorenklasse Il

o0k wNE

426 Singler, Josef
427 Adamus, Kurt
424 \Weber, Alexius
429 Roth, Manfred
425 Rosinus, Kurt
428 Howard, Warner

SG
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV

Oggersheim
Oggersheim
Obernheim
Queichheim
Cronenberg
Lemberg

1.10.90 Luftgewehr - mit Federbock

1.
2.

436 Rinck, Hubert

SV

435 Schroers, Otto Friedhelm SG

Herxheim
Oggersheim

87
79

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

94
92
92
95
94
93
88
90
89
93
89
90
88
84
88
84
73
83
85

Einzelergebnisse

83
84
79
83

Einzelergebnisse

85
84
75
82
78
55

Einzelergebnisse

94
94

87
87

95
95
96
92
89
91
90
90
90
88
87
90
87
89
83
89
88
86
87

92
87
90
82

89
88
85
81
77
73

97
96

82
79

98
98
94
93
92
93
94
94
91
91
88
81
92
84
84
84
86
78
76

83
89
88
88

89
88
89
81
82
62

99
93

83
87

279
271
267
270
247

92
91
93
93
95
90
92
89
92
90
87
89
82
91
89
81
89
87
74

88
86
88
89

88
86
85
87
74
71

98
96

339
332

1119 NR
1089
1072
1065
1022

379
376
375
373
370
367
364
363
362
362
351
350
349
348
344
338
336
334
322

346
346
345
342

351
346
334
331
311
261

388
379
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3. 433 Gieger, Tanja SSV  Hatzenbuhl 95 96 91 96 378
4. 431 Reinig, Franz Y Weselberg 92 88 96 94 370
5. 430 Keller, Dieter SG Bad Dirkheim 95 94 92 88 369
6. 434 Marsch, Juliane SG Ludwigshafen 91 89 90 93 363
7. 432 Petry, Heinrich SA Gonnheim 80 80 83 79 322
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